UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2004 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: August 11, 2004
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
539,883
1 471.86 1,196,787 -16,805 0 7,055 614 0 -7,664 532,219
2 470.39 1,181,219 -15,568 0 2,375 645 0 -3,075 529,144
3 468.78 1,164,243 -16,976 0 7,231 632 0 -7,714 521,430
4 466.53 1,140,653 -23,590 0 10,626 644 0 -11,334 510,096
5 464.54 1,119,919 -20,734 0 11,668 570 0 -12,049 498,047
6 462.55 1,099,309 -20,610 0 11,511 474 0 -11,784 486,263
7 460.69 1,080,158 -19,151 0 11,168 437 0 -11,567 474,696
8 458.78 1,060,608 -19,550 0 14,556 466 0 -14,896 459,800
9 456.98 1,042,291 -18,317 0 8,941 455 0 -9,415 450,385
10 455.61 1,028,420 -13,871 0 8,163 482 0 -8,533 441,852
11 454.42 1,016,422 -11,998 0 7,379 529 0 -7,920 433,932
12 453.22 1,004,371 -12,051 0 7,326 616 0 -7,839 426,093
13 452.08 992,966 -11,405 0 6,167 630 0 -6,692 419,401
14 450.65 978,721 -14,245 0 8,302 575 0 -8,792 410,609
15 449.17 964,051 -14,670 0 7,893 672 0 -8,406 402,203
16 447.59 948,471 -15,580 0 8,326 734 0 -8,918 393,285
17 446.22 935,032 -13,439 0 6,923 744 0 -7,636 385,649
18 444.38 917,083 -17,949 0 7,287 736 0 -7,851 377,798
19 442.45 898,382 -18,701 0 7,254 749 0 -7,883 369,915
20 440.83 882,785 -15,597 0 7,264 750 0 -7,933 361,982
21 439.12 866,423 -16,362 0 7,376 704 0 -8,257 353,725
22 437.69 852,820 -13,603 0 6,751 729 0 -7,436 346,289
23 436.02 837,026 -15,794 0 6,762 749 0 -7,369 338,920
24 434.21 820,022 -17,004 0 7,056 892 0 -7,702 331,218
25 432.03 799,700 -20,322 0 7,155 757 0 -7,776 323,442
26 430.38 784,435 -15,265 0 7,217 763 0 -7,838 315,604
27 428.70 768,996 -15,439 0 6,182 776 0 -7,035 308,569
28 426.92 752,754 -16,242 0 7,665 739 0 -8,196 300,373
29 425.42 739,160 -13,594 0 4,678 770 0 -5,573 294,800
30 423.28 719,890 -19,270 0 9,022 664 0 -9,620 285,180
TOTALS -493,702 0 237,279 19,697 0 -254,703
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



